ICE-400 Programmable Series
720W All-in-One Dimmable Outdoor LED Drivers
Model
Max. Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Range
Max. Output
Current
Efficiency
Max. Case
Temperature
THD
Power
Factor
Dimensions
PLD720-SMT-24-H2(Z/B/E) 720W 277~460Vac 18~24V 30A 95% 90oC <20% >0.95 260x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-36-H2(Z/B/E) 720W 277~460Vac 27~36V 20A 95% 90oC <20% >0.95 260x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-42-H2(Z/B/E) 720W 277~460Vac 31~42V 17.14A 95.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 260x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-48-H2(Z/B/E) 720W 277~460Vac 36~48V 15A 95.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 260x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-54-H2(Z/B/E) 720W 277~460Vac 42~54V 13.33A 96.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 260x123x54mm
PLDC-CSCA Powerland LED drivers programmer (accessory)
Specifications
Powerland’s ICE-400 Programmable Series
720W LED Drivers offers digital programmable drivers with